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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Ghelfi            M2029         1/16    7:10     3:42:38
2     Aaron Ray              M3039         1/39    8:00     4:08:12
3     Becka Kem              F3039         1/23    8:07     4:11:57
4     Nathan Stroh           M4049         1/34    8:09     4:12:43
5     Robert Julian          M4049         2/34    8:12     4:14:29
6     Robert Hendrickson     M3039         2/39    8:12     4:14:44
7     Brendan Holmes         M3039         3/39    8:29     4:23:07
8     Christopher Thresher   M3039         4/39    8:32     4:25:07
9     Michael Gullo          M3039         5/39    8:40     4:28:50
10    Spencer Newell         M3039         6/39    8:55     4:36:43
11    Susan Barrows          F3039         2/23    8:56     4:37:32
12    Jc Callans             M4049         3/34    9:06     4:42:14
13    Eric Dinger            M3039         7/39    9:08     4:43:33
14    Mike Blackmore         M5059         1/22    9:10     4:44:47
15    Alan Vos               M3039         8/39    9:15     4:47:11
16    Jessica Lamanna        F2029         1/10    9:24     4:51:52
17    Drew Ibarra            M2029         2/16    9:25     4:52:10
18    Pete Wallstrom         M4049         4/34    9:26     4:52:41
19    Tom Davies             M4049         5/34    9:26     4:53:01
20    Ty Atwater             M2029         3/16    9:41     5:00:50
21    Darrin Bolz            M4049         6/34    9:42     5:00:54
22    Eric Middleton         M5059         2/22    9:44     5:02:02
23    Amber Bradley          F3039         3/23    9:46     5:03:08
24    John Toepke            M3039         9/39    9:48     5:04:18
25    Saravanan Mylsamy      M3039        10/39    9:48     5:04:23
26    Janessa Taylor         F3039         4/23    9:49     5:04:42
27    William McBride        M3039        11/39    9:55     5:07:51
28    Eric Herron            M3039        12/39    9:57     5:08:59
29    Taryn Hand             F2029         2/10    9:57     5:09:01
30    Nikki Dinger           F3039         5/23    9:58     5:09:21
31    Michael Eller          M3039        13/39    9:58     5:09:33
32    Kyle Spencer           M2029         4/16   10:02     5:11:40
33    Matt Nahorniak         M4049         7/34   10:03     5:12:07
34    Kevin Ordway           M3039        14/39   10:07     5:14:14
35    Stacie Koehler         F3039         6/23   10:09     5:15:17
36    Richard May            M4049         8/34   10:11     5:16:04
37    Miles Fletcher         M2029         5/16   10:21     5:21:17
38    Win Goodbody           M4049         9/34   10:26     5:23:53
39    Kevin Federline        M3039        15/39   10:32     5:27:00
40    Josh Owen              M3039        16/39   10:35     5:28:43
41    Trevor White           M4049        10/34   10:36     5:29:01
42    Joshua Nelson          M3039        17/39   10:37     5:29:49
43    Peter Brewer           M5059         3/22   10:38     5:29:53
44    Scott McGrew           M3039        18/39   10:38     5:29:58
45    Collin Andrew          M3039        19/39   10:38     5:30:13
46    Tim Manship            M2029         6/16   10:38     5:30:17
47    Jeffrey Kanyuch        M4049        11/34   10:41     5:31:51
48    Jon Bellona            M3039        20/39   10:47     5:34:50
49    Dave Covey             M5059         4/22   10:49     5:35:52
50    Daniel Smith           M3039        21/39   10:51     5:36:40
51    Tamara Ellis           F4049         1/23   10:53     5:37:48
52    Chris Miller           M3039        22/39   10:55     5:38:54
53    Jessica Kelleher       F2029         3/10   10:55     5:38:55
54    Brandon Collins        M2029         7/16   10:56     5:39:20
55    Dylan Owens            M3039        23/39   11:01     5:41:49
56    Hannah Shallice        F3039         7/23   11:03     5:42:48
57    Chris Jordan           M5059         5/22   11:03     5:43:11
58    Wano Urbonas           M5059         6/22   11:06     5:44:27
59    Steven Greuel          M5059         7/22   11:08     5:45:44
60    Cami Martin            F2029         4/10   11:15     5:49:09
61    Thomas Ahle            M6069         1/12   11:17     5:50:22
62    Evan Collins           M2029         8/16   11:18     5:50:52
63    Pete Seashols          M3039        24/39   11:24     5:53:42
64    Larry Creveling        M6069         2/12   11:24     5:54:04
65    John Zeier             M6069         3/12   11:27     5:55:18
66    Mike Davis             M5059         8/22   11:27     5:55:32
67    Mark Smith             M5059         9/22   11:34     5:59:10
68    Todd Bosworth          M5059        10/22   11:35     5:59:48
69    Clyde Aker             M6069         4/12   11:36     6:00:14
70    Justin Foss            M3039        25/39   11:36     6:00:18
71    Colin Cigarran         M4049        12/34   11:38     6:01:10
72    Dave McJunkin          M6069         5/12   11:42     6:03:16
73    Eric Park              M4049        13/34   11:45     6:04:46
74    Jeffrey Olson          M4049        14/34   11:47     6:05:37
75    James Oliphant         M5059        11/22   11:47     6:05:43
76    David Farkac           M5059        12/22   11:51     6:07:51
77    Michael Fish           M4049        15/34   11:54     6:09:43
78    Lee Ann Paul           F5059         1/10   11:56     6:10:26
79    Sheri Jensen           F4049         2/23   11:59     6:12:11
80    Alexandria Westlake    F2029         5/10   12:00     6:12:28
81    Rachel Miller          F3039         8/23   12:00     6:12:32
82    Amber Ordway           F3039         9/23   12:00     6:12:36
83    Jennifer Duringer      F3039        10/23   12:00     6:12:43
84    Chris Thorsen          M5059        13/22   12:03     6:14:07
85    Nancy Warren           F4049         3/23   12:03     6:14:14
86    Daniel Hodgson         M3039        26/39   12:05     6:15:23
87    Brian Wood             M4049        16/34   12:07     6:16:04
88    Jesse Waas             M2029         9/16   12:11     6:18:30
89    Marsha Hamilton        F3039        11/23   12:12     6:18:59
90    Pam Downs              F4049         4/23   12:13     6:19:12
91    Ryan Weider            M4049        17/34   12:14     6:19:41
92    Tyler Davis            M2029        10/16   12:16     6:20:47
93    Sharon Rogers          F5059         2/10   12:16     6:20:57
94    Mark Hageman           M5059        14/22   12:17     6:21:29
95    Renee Swenson          F4049         5/23   12:18     6:21:51
96    Jennefer Lloyd         F4049         6/23   12:21     6:23:42
97    Jodie Whisnant         F2029         6/10   12:22     6:24:02
98    Greg Cross             M2029        11/16   12:28     6:26:55
99    Sarah Adamek           F3039        12/23   12:29     6:27:27
100   Lorelei Phillips       F4049         7/23   12:29     6:27:28
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101   Taylor Spike           M3039        27/39   12:29     6:27:40
102   Tim Adair              M3039        28/39   12:30     6:28:03
103   Carrie White           F4049         8/23   12:31     6:28:26
104   Michael Sax            M2029        12/16   12:36     6:31:15
105   Chris Myron            M3039        29/39   12:38     6:32:13
106   Shawna Myron           F3039        13/23   12:38     6:32:13
107   Beth Kersens           F3039        14/23   12:39     6:32:44
108   Ben Kersens            M3039        30/39   12:39     6:32:45
109   Thomas Craven          M6069         6/12   12:39     6:32:56
110   Robert Mow             M6069         7/12   12:41     6:34:01
111   Tanya Trump            F4049         9/23   12:44     6:35:08
112   Sean Campbell          M4049        18/34   12:44     6:35:14
113   Betty Wagner           F6069          1/3   12:48     6:37:13
114   Brent Cooley           M4049        19/34   12:49     6:37:58
115   Jeff Peterman          M3039        31/39   12:54     6:40:24
116   Janet Emmett           F4049        10/23   12:55     6:41:00
117   Brooke Bauer           F3039        15/23   12:55     6:41:13
118   Laura Luksich          F3039        16/23   12:55     6:41:13
119   Sean Grinnell          M2029        13/16   12:56     6:41:33
120   Rico Cellini           M4049        20/34   12:57     6:41:57
121   Ronald Castillo        M5059        15/22   12:57     6:42:04
122   Damend Evans           M2029        14/16   12:59     6:42:57
123   Jim Bieg               M6069         8/12   12:59     6:43:03
124   Ben Leber              M4049        21/34   13:03     6:44:59
125   Sue Reeser             F4049        11/23   13:03     6:45:07
126   Dave Parsons           M5059        16/22   13:04     6:45:40
127   Greg Clevenger         M6069         9/12   13:05     6:46:17
128   Jeff Clowers           M4049        22/34   13:09     6:48:04
129   Mark Wright            M4049        23/34   13:10     6:48:51
130   Jason Jantzer          M4049        24/34   13:13     6:50:10
131   Cindy Smith            F5059         3/10   13:14     6:51:05
132   Michele Africa         F4049        12/23   13:15     6:51:30
133   Brian Hall             M3039        32/39   13:17     6:52:40
134   Tahnia Campbell        F4049        13/23   13:18     6:52:44
135   Monika Mala            F2029         7/10   13:21     6:54:17
136   Laura Pfister          F3039        17/23   13:21     6:54:20
137   Evelyn Swank           F5059         4/10   13:21     6:54:36
138   Stephanie Waritz       F4049        14/23   13:22     6:54:55
139   Kathryn Lein           F4049        15/23   13:22     6:54:58
140   David Nelson           M4049        25/34   13:22     6:55:00
141   John Lotts             M5059        17/22   13:25     6:56:25
142   Mark Cooley            M4049        26/34   13:26     6:56:58
143   Mary Ann Flemmer       F5059         5/10   13:27     6:57:41
144   Charles Porter         M4049        27/34   13:27     6:57:49
145   Wayne Farrar           M6069        10/12   13:30     6:58:58
146   Ron Gassman            M4049        28/34   13:30     6:58:58
147   Celia Leber            F4049        16/23   13:35     7:01:54
148   Garth Stacey           M3039        33/39   13:35     7:01:55
149   Gwen Turos             F4049        17/23   13:36     7:02:30
150   Janet Farafontoff      F4049        18/23   13:40     7:04:31
151   Shirley Shaw           F6069          2/3   13:44     7:06:23
152   Michele Pettinger      F4049        19/23   13:48     7:08:34
153   Kathleen Jacob         F5059         6/10   13:50     7:09:26
154   Roger McKay Jr         M5059        18/22   13:50     7:09:46
155   Rob Hamrick            M3039        34/39   13:51     7:09:49
156   Bethany Lalonde        F2029         8/10   13:51     7:10:14
157   Kelly Lange            F3039        18/23   13:51     7:10:14
158   Jessica Hein           F3039        19/23   13:53     7:10:50
159   Steve Walston          M4049        29/34   13:55     7:12:12
160   Noriko Kitano          F4049        20/23   13:57     7:13:07
161   Ashleigh Adams         F3039        20/23   14:01     7:15:07
162   Kelly Burns            M4049        30/34   14:01     7:15:07
163   Cassandra Schorr       F3039        21/23   14:04     7:16:42
164   Nancy Macinnis         F6069          3/3   14:04     7:16:53
165   Mike McKillop          M3039        35/39   14:05     7:17:06
166   June Preugschat        F5059         7/10   14:06     7:17:54
167   Santiago Requejo       M3039        36/39   14:11     7:20:27
168   Teagan Redden          F1114          1/1   14:15     7:22:19
169   Seth Redden            M2029        15/16   14:15     7:22:20
170   Shawn Cooley           M4049        31/34   14:17     7:23:30
171   Mike Richmond          M5059        19/22   14:21     7:25:25
172   David Alavi            M5059        20/22   14:23     7:26:44
173   Henry Alaman           M5059        21/22   14:26     7:27:56
174   Mary Cunningham        F2029         9/10   14:26     7:28:07
175   Linus Chapin           M3039        37/39   14:29     7:29:47
176   Alma Zechman           F4049        21/23   14:36     7:33:29
177   Dan Anderson           M4049        32/34   14:36     7:33:35
178   Richard Graham         M5059        22/22   14:52     7:41:51
179   Dodie Noles            F5059         8/10   14:53     7:42:07
180   Blaine Hight           M3039        38/39   14:53     7:42:16
181   Peter Fish             M7099          1/1   15:00     7:45:53
182   William Sharp          M6069        11/12   15:04     7:47:47
183   Staci Martin           F3039        22/23   15:15     7:53:37
184   Jason Krumsick         M3039        39/39   15:15     7:53:37
185   Doug Petrina           M4049        33/34   15:16     7:53:58
186   Gretchen Ammerman      F4049        22/23   15:19     7:55:24
187   David Deuchler         M4049        34/34   15:27     7:59:35
188   Tajh Redden            M1114          1/1   15:38     8:05:13
189   Janet Hart             F5059         9/10   16:34     8:34:13
190   Laura Kimberly         F2029        10/10   16:52     8:43:37
191   Paul Kimberly          M2029        16/16   16:54     8:44:41
192   Rae Reed               F4049        23/23   17:11     8:53:47
193   Greg Spike             M6069        12/12   17:37     9:07:14
194   Pam Albin              F5059        10/10   18:11     9:24:39
195   Elsa Andrew            F3039        23/23   18:13     9:25:54
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